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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

DoneV1l_02.1lha
guicreator20.lha
gutil_dev_376.1lha
IEdit227.1ha
ListViewClass.lha
MagnifyClass.lha
source
MPGui50.1lha
MPGui50s.lha
mui33dev.lha
mui33usr.lha
MUIRexx_2_0.lha
Pcgtriton.lha

dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui

dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui
dev/gui

Size Age Description

19K
571K
380K
492K
60K
130K

52K
64K
585K
797K
210K
36K

Working Requester for programs to use.
Interface Builder for 0S3.0+

GUI creation library - developer archive

Very powerful GUI Editor

BOOPSI listview gadget with source

Picture magnifying class for BGUI including <>

Layout requesters from a text file 0S3.0+
MPGui50.1lha Source Code
MagicUserInterface V3.3, developer files
MagicUserInterface V3.3, user files
Develop MUI apps/GUIs with ARexx
Tritoninterface for PCQ Pascal
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